
Pool A 3/4/17

6

Rank # Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 A7 Jason Parr 13 2 127 70 57

2 A3 Jim Johnson 10 5 109 75 34

3 A2 Joe Rokicsak 10 5 110 79 31

4 A1 Joseph Washburn 10 5 105 89 16

5 A5 Eitan Jackler 9 6 108 90 18

6 A8 Jeffrey Stump 9 6 102 89 13

7 A6 Bill Willson 8 7 108 93 15

8 A4 Rick Langford 7 8 104 104 0

9 A9 Mark Kielb 7 8 101 106 -5

10 A12 Stewart Wood 7 8 100 105 -5

11 A16 Kate Peterson 6 9 95 98 -3

12 A15 Andrea Rokicsak 6 9 85 101 -16

13 A11 Mike Campau 6 9 86 112 -26

14 A10 Dwight Johnson 5 10 79 118 -39

15 A14 Noah Jones 4 11 82 116 -34

16 A13 Marty Mangino 3 12 63 119 -56

Pool A
Rank # Name W L Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential

1 A7 Jim Johnson 3 0 33 18 15

2 A3 Jason Parr 1 2 26 25 1

3 A2 Joe Rokicsak 1 2 22 29 -7

4 A1 Joseph Washburn 1 2 21 30 -9

MLM Round Robin Results
Rounds Completed:

FINAL Results



Pool B 3/4/17

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Jamil Mansour 12 3 125 82 43

2 Vic Beard 10 5 122 76 46

3 Tim Berla 10 5 108 79 29

4 George Cook 10 5 109 87 22

5 Craig Ford 9 6 113 80 33

6 Tanner Hunt 9 6 104 88 16

7 Gordie Morris 9 6 100 100 0

8 Pete Kingston 8 7 99 91 8

9 Peggy Murphy Kurza 8 7 90 106 -16

10 Craig Lyons 7 8 87 93 -6

11 Ted Oslin 6 9 101 94 7

12 Lau Yang 6 9 96 110 -14

13 John Van Tiem 5 10 76 103 -27

14 Greg Tighe 4 11 79 118 -39

15 Beau Barnett 4 11 77 127 -50

16 Rick Billau 3 12 78 130 -52

Pool B
Rank Name W Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential

1 Vic Beard 2 1 32 27 5

2 Jamil Mansour 2 1 30 29 1

3 Tim Berla 2 1 31 28 3

4 George Cook 0 3 25 34 -9

MLM Round Robin Results
Rounds Completed:

FINAL Results



Pool C 3/4/17

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Trevor Wallace 13 2 122 70 52

2 Sundar R. Selvaraj 11 4 117 69 48

3 David Brady 11 4 106 80 26

4 Arkan Abbas 10 5 112 65 47

5 Haley King 10 5 121 90 31

6 Ressa Ochs 8 7 105 88 17

7 Dave Richey 7 8 97 102 -5

8 Brayden Niemiec 7 8 93 104 -11

9 Karen Worthy 7 8 90 104 -14

10 Ron Hoodin 6 9 97 99 -2

11 Cody Childs 6 9 95 105 -10

12 Tom Jackson 6 9 82 99 -17

13 Christy Howden 5 10 83 106 -23

14 Rosie Cook 5 10 80 115 -35

15 Steve Camron 4 11 73 123 -50

16 Tyler Eller 4 11 73 127 -54

Pool C
Rank Name W Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential

1 Trevor Wallace 2 1 30 22 8

2 Sundar R. Selvaraj 2 1 29 23 6

3 David Brady 2 1 26 26 0

4 Arkan Abbas 0 3 19 33 -14

MLM Round Robin Results
Rounds Completed:

FINAL Results



Pool D 3/4/17

Rounds Completed:

Rank # Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 D7 Paul Camilleri 6 1 73 30 43

2 D6 Scott Niemic 6 1 76 44 32

3 D2 Maliev Desai 4 3 59 51 8

4 D1 Bill Wen 4 3 58 52 6

5 D8 Cathy King 3 4 48 54 -6

6 D5 Paul Becker 2 5 51 68 -17

7 D4 Mercedes Hoyl 2 5 51 70 -19

8 D3 Larry Junck 1 6 30 77 -47

Pool D
Rank # Name W L Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential

1 D6 Paul Camilleri 3 0 33 13 20

2 D7 Scott Niemic 1 2 22 24 -2

3 D1 Bill Wen 1 2 20 26 -6

4 D2 Maliev Desai 1 2 17 29 -12

MLM Round Robin Results

FINAL Results



Pool E
Rounds Completed:

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Robin Rachford 6 1 75 48 27

2 Noriko Barksdale 4 3 66 61 5

3 Carol Tonndreau 4 3 58 55 3

4 Mike Yang 4 3 65 61 4

5 Elizabeth Cline 2 5 57 71 -14

6 Dorothy West 3 4 62 57 5

7 Robbi Duda 4 3 57 66 -9

8 Patricia Delamielleure 1 6 50 71 -21

Pool E
Rank Name W L Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential

1 Mike Yang 2 1 33 21 12

2 Noriko Barksdale 2 1 31 23 8

3 Carol Tonndreau 2 1 25 29 -4

4 Robin Rachford 0 3 19 35 -16

MLM Round Robin Results

FINAL Results


